
SINCE 1900

25/26 AWAY TICKET SALE DATES

WREXHAM
STOKE CITY
MIDDLESBROUGH
NORWICH CITY
MILLWALL
WATFORD
IPSWICH TOWN
CHARLOTON ATHLETIC
COVENTRY CITY
QUEENS PARK RANGERS
SOUTHAMPTON
HULL CITY
SWANSEA CITY
LEICESTER CITY
DERBY COUNTY
PORTSMOUTH
BIRMINGHAM CITY
OXFORD UNITED
SHEFFIELD UNITED
BRISTOL CITY
BLACKBURN ROVERS
PRESTON NORTH END
SHEFFIELD WEDNESDAY

Sat Aug 16
Sat Aug 30
Fri Sep 19
Wed Oct 1
Sat Oct 4

Wed Oct 22
Sat Oct 25
Tue Nov 4
Sat Nov 22
Sat Dec 6
Tue Dec 9

Sat Dec 20
Thu Jan 1
Sun Jan 4
Sat Jan 24
Sat Jan 31
Sat Feb 14
Sat Feb 28
Sat Mar 7

Sat Mar 21
Mon Apr 6
Sat Apr 18
Sat May 2

Mon Jul 28
Mon Aug 4
Tue Aug 26
Mon Sep 8
Mon Sep 8

Mon Sep 29
Mon Sep 29
Mon Oct 13
Mon Oct 27
Mon Nov 10
Mon Nov 10
Mon Nov 24
Mon Dec 8
Mon Dec 8

Mon Dec 29
Mon Jan 5
Mon Jan 19
Mon Feb 2
Mon Feb 9

Mon Feb 23
Mon Mar 9

Mon Mar 23
Tue Apr 6

***From Wed Jul 30
Wed Aug 6

Wed Aug 27
Wed Sep 10
Wed Sep 10
Wed Oct 1
Wed Oct 1

Wed Oct 15
***From Wed Oct 29

Wed Nov 12
Wed Nov 12
Wed Nov 26
Wed Dec 10

***From  Wed Dec 10
***From  Wed Dec 31

Wed Jan 7
***From  Wed Jan 21
***From  Wed Feb 4

Wed Feb 11
Wed Feb 25
Wed Mar 11
Wed Mar 25

***From  Thur Apr 9

***From Wed Jul 30
Mon Aug 11
Mon Sep 1

Mon Sep 15
Mon Sep 15
Mon Oct 6
Mon Oct 6

Mon Oct 20
***From Wed Oct 29

Mon Nov 17
Mon Nov 17
Mon Dec 1

Mon Dec 15
***From Wed Dec 10
***From Wed Dec 31

Mon Jan 12
***From Wed Jan 21
***From Wed Feb 4

Mon Feb 16
Mon Mar 2
Mon Mar 16
Mon Mar 30

***From Thur Apr 9

TBC
Wed Aug 13
Wed Sep 3
Wed Sep 17
Wed Sep 17
Wed Oct 8
Wed Oct 8

Wed Oct 22
Wed  Nov 5
Wed Nov 19
Wed Nov 19
Wed Dec 3
Wed Dec 17
Wed Dec 17
Wed Jan 7

Wed Jan 14
Wed Jan 28
Wed Feb 11
Wed Feb 18
Wed Mar 4
Wed Mar 18
Wed Apr 1

Wed Apr 15

TBC
Mon Aug 18
Mon Sep 8

Mon Sep 22
Mon Sep 22
Mon Oct 13
Mon Oct 13
Mon Oct 27

*Mon Nov 10
Mon Nov 24
Mon Nov 24
Mon Dec 8

Mon Dec 22
*Mon Dec 22
*Mon Jan 12
Mon Jan 19
*Mon Feb 2
*Mon Feb 16
Mon Feb 23
Mon Mar 9

Mon Mar 23
Tue Apr 7

*Mon Apr 20

15.00
12.30
20.00
19.45
15.00
19.45
15.00
19.45
15.00
15.00
19.45
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

MATCH DATE KICK-OFF AWAY MEMBERS
Online, In person & Phone

HOME STH
Online  Only

HOME STH
Online, In person & Phone

MEMBERS
Online, In person & Phone

GENERAL SALE
Online, In person & Phone

Fixture dates are subject to change | *Booking History Required | ***Loyalty points


